PRODUCT CATALOG
CONTACT US
Who we are 4
What we offer 5
Hollistic approach 6
RutOS 8
RMS 10

AU: PR320AUA // US: PR320USA
DIN rail power supply
Order code: PR3PDNP0
DIN rail power supply, 15 W
Order code: PR321NP0
Power supply, 24 W
EU: PR3P2EU3 // UK: PR3P2UK3
 AU: PR3P2AU3 // US: PR3P2US3
2-pin power supply, 130 W
Order code: PR318EUA
BAT120 - uninterruptable
power supply
Order code: BAT120000000
4-pin plug with
contact terminals
Order code: PR4MK04K
POWERING OPTIONS
2-pin power supply, 9 W
EU: PR3PREU6 // UK: PR3PRUK6
AU: PR3PRAU6 // US: PR3PRUS6
2-pin power supply, 62 W
EU: PR317EUA // UK: PR317UKA
AU: PR317AUA // US: PR317USA
Universal power supply, 9 W
Order code: PR3PUPS3
Power cable with
4-way open wire
Order code: PR2PL15B
Power supply, 18 W
EU: PR3PXEU3 // UK: PR3PXUK3
 AU: PR3PXAU3 // US: PR3PXUS3
Power supply, 130 W
EU: PR313EU3 // UK: PR313UK3
 AU: PR313AU3 // US: PR313US3
Automotive power supply
Order code: PR2AM20M
51
MOUNTING OPTIONS
52
4-pin power adapter with
I/O access
Order code: PR5MEC21
Compact DIN rail kit
Order code: PR5MEC11
Surface clip holder kit
Order code: PR5MEC22
4-pin to 4-pin power cable
Order code: PR2PP10B
DIN rail kit adapter
Order code: PR5MEC23
Surface mounting kit
Order code: PR5MEC12
4-pin to barrel
socket adapter
Order code: PR2PD01B
DIN rail kit
Order code: PR5MEC00
TSW1 rear panel with
DIN rail holder
Order code: PR5MEC24
Rack mounting kit
Order code: PR5MEC26
TSW2 rear panel with
DIN rail holder
Order code: PR5MEC25
Power cable with
4-way screw terminal
Order code: PR2FK20M
ANTENNA OPTIONS
53
5G mobile magnetic
SMA antenna
Order code: PR1KS536
5G Combo MIMO mobile/
GNSS/Wi-Fi roof SMA antenna
Order code: PR1KC640
Combo MIMO mobile roof
SMA antenna
Order code: PR1KCL25
Wi-Fi dual-band magnetic
SMA antenna
Order code: PR1KRD30
GNSS adhesive SMA antenna
Order code: PR1KSG30
Combo SISO mobile/GNSS/
Wi-Fi roof SMA antenna
Order code: PR1KCS28
SMA cable extension
Order code: PR2VM20M
Wi-Fi SMA antenna
Order code: PR1URF51
5G mobile SMA antenna
Order code: PR1US540
Combo MIMO mobile/GNSS/
Wi-Fi roof SMA antenna
Order code: PR1KCO28
Mobile magnetic
SMA antenna
Order code: PR1KS210
Wi-Fi dual-band
SMA antenna
Order code: PR14RD35
Bluetooth magnetic
SMA antenna
Order code: PR1KRT25
Combo QUAD mobile/GNSS
roof SMA antenna
Order code: PR1KCL28
Mobile SMA antenna
Order code: PR1US440
Wi-Fi magnetic
SMA antenna
Order code: PR1KRF30
Crowd-support forum
community.teltonika-networks.com
Wiki knowledge base
wiki.teltonika-networks.com